The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 908481
+5V Precision

changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PACKAGE SPECIFICATION
MAX DRIFT DRAWING TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT VOUT at 25°C (ppm/°C) PACKAGE DESIGNATOR RANGE
REF02AU 5V±15mV ±15 SO-8 D –40°C to +85°C
REF02BU 5V±10mV ±10 SO-8 D –40°C to +85°C
REF02AP 5V±15mV ±15 DIP-8 P –40°C to +85°C
REF02BP 5V±10mV ±10 DIP-8 P –40°C to +85°C
NOTE: (1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum located at the end of this data sheet, or see the TI website
at www.ti.com.
REF024
SBVS003Bwww.ti.com